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Jugend trainiert
fiir Olympia & Paralympics

WK IV

JG 2011-2014 Jungen/gemischte Mannschaften
Vielseitigkeitslauf
Freitag, 26.01.2024

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

Stnr

Teilnehmer + Verein

Madchen

DUSKE Milena
Gymnasium Uberlingen
HELLER Lia
Anna-Essinger-Gymnasium
MARTH Stella
Anna-Essinger-Gymnasium
DUSKE Amelie
Gymnasium Uberlingen

PFUTTERER Lena
Schlossgymnasium Kirchheim

BARK Katharina
Gymnasium Uberlingen

HAGELE Pauline
ESG Filderstadt

KARL Marie
Gymnasium Isny

WEILAND Nele
Rupert Nel3 Gymnasium

SYMES/STOCKER Pia/Matilda
ESG Filderstadt

PASCHT Lena
Schulzentrum Rudersberg

MULLER Laura Giulia
Schulzentrum Rudersberg

JANSEN Svea
Schulzentrum Rudersberg

AURACHER Katharina
Schulzentrum Rudersberg

Jungen
ZIPPERER Paul
Gymnasium Isny

SANDMAIER Leon
Gymnasium Isny

DURACH Jakob
Gymnasium Isny

RIMMELE Paul
Gymnasium Isny

THISSEN Nils
Anna-Essinger-Gymnasium
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JG

11

12

11

11

11

13

11

11

13

12

13

13

14

13

12

11

12

13

11

Zeit-1

37,66

38,65

38,60

41,31

46,69

46,07

54,11

52,81

52,40

54,58

56,14

1:03,55

NIZ

2:07,97

35,72

35,71

37,14

36,48

37,33

Zeit-2

38,62

38,52

38,80

40,53

45,34

46,51

51,35

51,58

52,41

55,02

57,40

1:02,48

1:15,01

2:02,88

35,60

35,80

35,77

36,41

45,47

Total

37,66

38,52

38,60

40,53

45,34

46,07

51,35

51,58

52,40

54,58

56,14

1:02,48

1:15,01

2:02,88

35,60

35,71

35,77

36,41

37,33

Diff

0,86

0,94

2,87

7,68

8,41

13,69

13,92

14,74

16,92

18,48

24,82

37,35

1:25,22

0,11

0,17

0,81

1,73
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Rang  Stnr Teilnehmer + Verein JG Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Total Diff
6. 66 ..ooeiiiiennn. BACHLE Moritz 11 s 37,78 37,91 37,78 2,18
Gymnasium Uberlingen
7. 117 i PFAFF Noah 11 38,50 38,64 38,50 2,90
Rupert Nel3 Gymnasium
8. 85 i WASMER Felix 12 38,60 38,59 38,59 2,99
Gymnasium Isny
9. 96 .., SCHARNBECK Jakob 12 s 38,88 39,12 38,88 3,28
Anna-Essinger-Gymnasium
10. T2 i, NEUMANN Theo 12 s 38,96 NIZ 38,96 3,36
Rupert Nel3 Gymnasium
11. 103 . HUTHMACHER Benjamin 12 s 39,56 39,39 39,39 3,79
Gymnasium Isny
12. 92 i BRAUN Mijo 12 39,69 39,40 39,40 3,80
Schule am Schlosspark Aulendorf
13. 89 . HEUSER Vincent 13 s 39,99 39,57 39,57 3,97
Rupert Nel3 Gymnasium
14. 80 . WIPPERN Justin 11 s 39,89 40,21 39,89 4,29
ESG Filderstadt
15. A6 e, FER Vincent 11 40,05 53,80 40,05 4,45
ESG Filderstadt
16. 111 s SEEBERGER Rafael 12 41,17 40,32 40,32 4,72
Anna-Essinger-Gymnasium
17. 68 .., SCHAFER Wendelin 12 s 40,56 40,62 40,56 4,96
Gymnasium Isny
18. 58 . HERRMANN Jakob 13 s 40,85 40,57 40,57 4,97
Schule am Schlosspark Aulendorf
19. 75 FLOTH Mathis 13 s 40,72 41,19 40,72 5,12
Schule am Schlosspark Aulendorf
20. 55 NEUMANN Julius 11 NIZ 41,69 41,69 6,09
Rupert Ne3 Gymnasium
21. 104 ... SCHULZE Oskar 11 s 44,67 44,43 44,43 8,83
Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen
22. . KOSTER Fabio 12 s 46,16 45,29 45,29 9,69
ESG Filderstadt
23. 114 s VOHRER Hannes 11 s 48,22 45,37 45,37 9,77
Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium
24, 50 i, DOBRINSKY Phil 12 47,65 46,30 46,30 10,70
Gymnasium Ochsenhausen
25. 82 . MAYER Flemming 11 s 47,94 46,60 46,60 11,00
Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium
26. 59 BERROTH Tim 11 s 50,85 47,23 47,23 11,63
Schulzentrum Rudersberg
27. 88 . SCHWICH Simon 12 s 47,33 48,97 47,33 11,73
Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen
28. 107 i, SCHEDEL Benjamin 11 47,97 47,36 47,36 11,76
Schlossgymnasium Kirchheim
29. 108 ..o ABT Lionel 12 s 47,65 49,02 47,65 12,05
Schule am Schlosspark Aulendorf
30. 63 ., GOTZ Jesper 11 s 47,94 48,08 47,94 12,34
ESG Filderstadt
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Rang  Stnr Teilnehmer + Verein JG Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Total Diff
31. 102 s LINK Maurice 13 s 48,29 48,28 48,28 12,68
Gymnasium Isny
32. 91 .. ARMBRUSTER Laurin 13 s 48,98 48,59 48,59 12,99
Schlossgymnasium Kirchheim
33. 60 i KLOTZBUCHER Mateo 11 49,70 48,64 48,64 13,04
Schulzentrum Rudersberg
34. 56 ., RUPP Max 12 s 50,45 49,63 49,63 14,03
Rupert Nel3 Gymnasium
35. 90 ., GRAF Lucius 13 s 49,76 50,49 49,76 14,16
Rupert Nel3 Gymnasium
36. 64 .. WACKER Tim 13 s 49,90 50,67 49,90 14,30
ESG Filderstadt
37. 81l i HER Rafael 11 51,55 50,19 50,19 14,59
ESG Filderstadt
38. 67 i, LACHENMAIER Tristan 13 s 53,57 50,99 50,99 15,39
Gymnasium Ochsenhausen
39. 65 . GEIDER Finn 11 s 52,65 51,46 51,46 15,86
Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium
40. 112 s HOLLAUS Henry 13 s 55,16 52,37 52,37 16,77
ESG Filderstadt
41. 93 BUCHNER Nico 11 56,19 53,89 53,89 18,29
Schulzentrum Rudersberg
42. 99 GRAEFE Mathis 11 s 57,08 54,24 54,24 18,64
Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium
71 MULLER Linus 13 s 58,56 54,24 54,24 18,64
Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen
44, 94 CIORBEA Arthur 12 s 57,85 54,27 54,27 18,67
Schulzentrum Rudersberg
45. 97 FLAIG Simon 13 54,67 57,59 54,67 19,07
ESG Filderstadt
46. 101 . RINDLE Valentin 11 s 54,92 55,34 54,92 19,32
Gymnasium Ochsenhausen
47. 115 s JUNGER Linus 11 s 57,53 55,11 55,11 19,51
Gymnasium Ochsenhausen
48. 118 i RUTZKI Linus 11 s 57,91 55,81 55,81 20,21
Schlossgymnasium Kirchheim
49. 106 ..oooiiiiiiennn, LUDWIG Manuel 12 58,13 57,71 57,71 22,11
Rupert Nel3 Gymnasium
50. T i, ZIPPERER Niklas 12 59,64 59,02 59,02 23,42
Schulzentrum Rudersberg
51. 76 oo, KOBERLE Collin 11 s 1:02,09 59,39 59,39 23,79
Schulzentrum Rudersberg
52. T4 ., CERSOVSKY Robert 13 s 1:05,41 1:02,02 1:02,02 26,42
Schlossgymnasium Kirchheim
53. 54 ... BOSCH Nico 12 1:06,44 1:06,90 1:06,44 30,84
Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen
54. 84 ... DEUCKER Emil 11 s NIZ 1:08,64 1:08,64 33,04
Gymnasium Ochsenhausen
55. 87 i, HOSLE Lars 11 s 2:10,00 2:10,00 2:10,00 1:34,40
Gymnasium Isny
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Nicht am Start
48 i, STADLER Charlotte 11
Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium
61 ..., FACHE Finn 07
Werkmeister Gymnasium Neresheim
70 i, HALDER Leo 11 s
Gymnasium Isny
£ T BUHLER Fabienne 10 .
Werkmeister Gymnasium Neresheim
95 e KREBS Dorian 10 e,
Werkmeister Gymnasium Neresheim
105 s FROHLICH Tim 13 s
Rupert Nel3 Gymnasium
116 .o VETTER Niklas 11 s

Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 76 Schiedsrichter
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 69
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 7
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